
12  DANILOV Gabriela 19.05.2009 MDA B 44.90 57 59 60 57

11  ISMAYILOVA Nazila 10.05.1998 AZE B 45.00 55 58 60 58

10  BUDNIKOVA Tetiana 28.05.2001 UKR A 45.00 57 59 61 59

9  GRABUCEA Ecaterina 31.07.2001 MDA B 43.88 57 59 60 59

8  KOPONEN Sonja 18.12.1989 FIN B 45.00 60 60 63 63

7  DUMITRESCU Bianca Daniela 16.06.2000 ROU A 44.95 60 64 68 64

6  MIRON Ioana Madalina 05.01.2005 ROU A 44.63 61 65 68 65

5  ALTUN Gamze 29.07.2003 TUR A 45.00 65 68 68 65

4  MALASHCHUK Kateryna 28.03.2008 UKR A 44.99 65 67 69 67

3  NGUEN Nadezhda Mey 01.07.2000 BUL A 45.00 67 69 71 69

2  GARCIA RINCON Marta 28.06.2003 ESP A 44.94 69 70 72 72

1  BEKTAS Cansu 23.11.2003 TUR A 45.00 70 73 75 75

  KOSTADINOVA Boyana 31.01.2008 BUL A 45.00 65 66 66  

RESULTS WOMEN 45 Kg SE SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

SENIOR

2024 EWF EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIPS
SOFIA (BUL)    12.02 - 20.02 



12  ISMAYILOVA Nazila 10.05.1998 AZE B 45.00 70 74 --- 70

11  GRABUCEA Ecaterina 31.07.2001 MDA B 43.88 70 73 75 73

10  DUMITRESCU Bianca Daniela 16.06.2000 ROU A 44.95 75 80 82 75

9  MALASHCHUK Kateryna 28.03.2008 UKR A 44.99 75 78 78 75

8  KOPONEN Sonja 18.12.1989 FIN B 45.00 72 76 76 76

7  NGUEN Nadezhda Mey 01.07.2000 BUL A 45.00 80 80 86 80

6  KOSTADINOVA Boyana 31.01.2008 BUL A 45.00 77 80 83 80

5  BUDNIKOVA Tetiana 28.05.2001 UKR A 45.00 76 78 81 81

4  GARCIA RINCON Marta 28.06.2003 ESP A 44.94 82 84 87 84

3  MIRON Ioana Madalina 05.01.2005 ROU A 44.63 78 81 85 85

2  BEKTAS Cansu 23.11.2003 TUR A 45.00 88 91 93 88

1  ALTUN Gamze 29.07.2003 TUR A 45.00 90 90 92 92

13  DANILOV Gabriela 19.05.2009 MDA B 44.90 66 69 70 66

RESULTS WOMEN 45 Kg SE C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

SENIOR

2024 EWF EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIPS
SOFIA (BUL)    12.02 - 20.02 

N E W     R E C O R D S

C.&JERK 90  ALTUN Gamze 29.07.2003 TUR     X    
C.&JERK 92  ALTUN Gamze 29.07.2003 TUR     X    

Lift Res. Name Born Nat. EY WY EJ WJ E23 -- ESE WSE



Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  ALTUN Gamze 29.07.2003 TUR A 45.00 65 92 157

3  GARCIA RINCON Marta 28.06.2003 ESP A 44.94 72 84 156

4  MIRON Ioana Madalina 05.01.2005 ROU A 44.63 65 85 150

5  NGUEN Nadezhda Mey 01.07.2000 BUL A 45.00 69 80 149

6  MALASHCHUK Kateryna 28.03.2008 UKR A 44.99 67 75 142

7  BUDNIKOVA Tetiana 28.05.2001 UKR A 45.00 59 81 140

8  KOPONEN Sonja 18.12.1989 FIN B 45.00 63 76 139

9  DUMITRESCU Bianca Daniela 16.06.2000 ROU A 44.95 64 75 139

10  GRABUCEA Ecaterina 31.07.2001 MDA B 43.88 59 73 132

11  ISMAYILOVA Nazila 10.05.1998 AZE B 45.00 58 70 128

12  DANILOV Gabriela 19.05.2009 MDA B 44.90 57 66 123

13  KOSTADINOVA Boyana 31.01.2008 BUL A 45.00 --- 80 80

RESULTS WOMEN 45 Kg SE TOTAL

SENIOR

2024 EWF EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIPS
SOFIA (BUL)    12.02 - 20.02 

1  BEKTAS Cansu 23.11.2003 TUR A 45.00 75 88 163

N E W     R E C O R D S

TOTAL 163  BEKTAS Cansu 23.11.2003 TUR     X    

Lift Res. Name Born Nat. EY WY EJ WJ E23 -- ESE WSE



12  PANA Adriana Cosmina 18.12.2001 ROU A 48.77 67 67 71 67

11  POPESCU Alina 18.11.2006 MDA B 48.96 64 67 67 67

10  COPELAND Rebecca 14.08.1995 IRL B 48.52 64 67 69 67

9  KOVALOVA Yuliia 09.02.2003 UKR A 49.00 70 73 73 70

8  ZAGORAC Radmila 24.01.2001 SRB A 48.82 70 74 76 70

7  GIMENEZ GUERVOS P. Maria 27.04.1993 ESP A 49.00 70 73 73 70

6  NGUYEN Tham 15.09.1996 IRL A 49.00 74 74 74 74

5  DRZAZGA Oliwia 17.05.2005 POL A 48.82 70 72 74 74

4  BILICIER Medine 15.02.2004 TUR A 49.00 74 74 77 74

3  ARMENGOU I CASTELL Sira 18.04.1997 ESP A 47.97 71 74 76 74

2  ALICI Duygu 14.01.2001 TUR A 48.99 75 78 78 78

1  CAMBEI Mihaela Valentina 18.11.2002 ROU A 48.92 85 90 93 90

  IMPERIO Giulia 07.12.2001 ITA A 49.00 83 83 83  

17  MAJER Tihana 14.06.1991 CRO B 48.62 55 59 59 55

16  RUSEVA Reni 04.02.2005 BUL B 47.56 60 60 64 60

15  PETROVA Ivana 26.08.2001 BUL B 47.27 60 63 65 65

14  STRZYKALA Mara 13.03.1992 LUX B 48.88 66 69 69 66

13  STRATOUDAKI Maria 05.06.2008 GRE A 48.89 67 67 71 67

RESULTS WOMEN 49 Kg SE SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

SENIOR

2024 EWF EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIPS
SOFIA (BUL)    12.02 - 20.02 



12  COPELAND Rebecca 14.08.1995 IRL B 48.52 79 81 83 79

11  PETROVA Ivana 26.08.2001 BUL B 47.27 75 80 80 80

10  PANA Adriana Cosmina 18.12.2001 ROU A 48.77 83 86 89 86

9  GIMENEZ GUERVOS P. Maria 27.04.1993 ESP A 49.00 86 --- --- 86

8  ZAGORAC Radmila 24.01.2001 SRB A 48.82 88 94 94 88

7  STRATOUDAKI Maria 05.06.2008 GRE A 48.89 88 91 91 88

6  ARMENGOU I CASTELL Sira 18.04.1997 ESP A 47.97 90 94 94 90

5  STRZYKALA Mara 13.03.1992 LUX B 48.88 85 89 92 92

4  KOVALOVA Yuliia 09.02.2003 UKR A 49.00 89 93 95 93

3  NGUYEN Tham 15.09.1996 IRL A 49.00 95 95 97 95

2  DRZAZGA Oliwia 17.05.2005 POL A 48.82 93 95 96 96

1  CAMBEI Mihaela Valentina 18.11.2002 ROU A 48.92 100 105 109 109

  IMPERIO Giulia 07.12.2001 ITA A 49.00 --- --- ---  

  BILICIER Medine 15.02.2004 TUR A 49.00 93 93 95 ---

  ALICI Duygu 14.01.2001 TUR A 48.99 95 95 95 ---

15  POPESCU Alina 18.11.2006 MDA B 48.96 75 80 80 75

14  RUSEVA Reni 04.02.2005 BUL B 47.56 75 80 81 75

13  MAJER Tihana 14.06.1991 CRO B 48.62 75 78 81 78

RESULTS WOMEN 49 Kg SE C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

SENIOR

2024 EWF EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIPS
SOFIA (BUL)    12.02 - 20.02 

N E W     R E C O R D S

C.&JERK 109  CAMBEI Mihaela Valentina 18.11.2002 ROU     X    

C.&JERK 92  ALTUN Gamze 29.07.2003 TUR     X    

Lift Res. Name Born Nat. EY WY EJ WJ E23 -- ESE WSE



Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  DRZAZGA Oliwia 17.05.2005 POL A 48.82 74 96 170

3  NGUYEN Tham 15.09.1996 IRL A 49.00 74 95 169

4  ARMENGOU I CASTELL Sira 18.04.1997 ESP A 47.97 74 90 164

5  KOVALOVA Yuliia 09.02.2003 UKR A 49.00 70 93 163

6  STRZYKALA Mara 13.03.1992 LUX B 48.88 66 92 158

7  ZAGORAC Radmila 24.01.2001 SRB A 48.82 70 88 158

8  GIMENEZ GUERVOS P. Maria 27.04.1993 ESP A 49.00 70 86 156

9  STRATOUDAKI Maria 05.06.2008 GRE A 48.89 67 88 155

10  PANA Adriana Cosmina 18.12.2001 ROU A 48.77 67 86 153

11  COPELAND Rebecca 14.08.1995 IRL B 48.52 67 79 146

12  PETROVA Ivana 26.08.2001 BUL B 47.27 65 80 145

13  POPESCU Alina 18.11.2006 MDA B 48.96 67 75 142

14  RUSEVA Reni 04.02.2005 BUL B 47.56 60 75 135

15  MAJER Tihana 14.06.1991 CRO B 48.62 55 78 133

  ALICI Duygu 14.01.2001 TUR A 48.99 78 --- ---

  BILICIER Medine 15.02.2004 TUR A 49.00 74 --- ---

  IMPERIO Giulia 07.12.2001 ITA A 49.00 --- --- ---

RESULTS WOMEN 49 Kg SE TOTAL

SENIOR

2024 EWF EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIPS
SOFIA (BUL)    12.02 - 20.02 

1  CAMBEI Mihaela Valentina 18.11.2002 ROU A 48.92 90 109 199

N E W     R E C O R D S

TOTAL 199  CAMBEI Mihaela Valentina 18.11.2002 ROU     X  X  

Lift Res. Name Born Nat. EY WY EJ WJ E23 -- ESE WSE


